

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2611/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2011 in CRLA No.  
956/2010 & IA No. 5255/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RAJESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to place addl. documents on  
record)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.  
Dr. Sudhakar Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is not complete.

Let fresh notice be issued to the respondent  
returnable within four weeks.Notice be served on the standing counsel for the  
State of Madhya Pradesh.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master